Name
RECURVE

Dennis Timpanaro
Nick Petrovic
Marc Britten
Sunil Sangle
Tony Kaap

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
4TH ANNUAL
UNITED BOWMEN ROUND
JUNE 7, 2015

FINAL RESULTS AND AWARDS

Traditional Longbow/Barebow

Kevin Karrigan
Tom Havel
Tim Wifler

Compound
Alex Wiffler
Eric Janssen
Jason Schneider
Mark Finnegan

Club Allowance
WRC 60
CAC -
CBH -
Kishwaukee 0
St. Louis -
WRC 0
Joliet 33
Joliet 0
Strictly Archery -
WRC 0
0

Score

638
608
525
512
151 DNF

282
105
77

752
695
672
589



ITAA TEAM SCORES

Recurve - 2283 Traditional Longbow/Barebow - 464 Compound - 2708
1 Dennis Timpanaro 1 Kevin Karrigan 1 Alex Wifler

2 Nick Petrovic 2 Tom Havel 2 Eric Janssen

3 Marc Britten 3 Tim Wifler 3 Jason Schneider
4 Sunil Sangle 4 - 4 MarkFinnegan
5 Tony Kaap 5 5

6 6 6

7 7 7

8 8 8

9 9 9

10 10 10

High Bow Recurve Dennis Timpanaro

High Bow Traditional Longbow/Barebow Kevin Karrigan

High Bow Compound Alex Wifler

High Allowance Recurve
High Allowance Traditional Longbow/Barebow
High Allowance Compound

High Club Team Recurve
High Club Team Traditional Longbow/Barebow
High Club Team Compound

Dennis Timpanaro
Tim Wifler

The ITAA team scores to be submitted by mail are the ten highest individuals in each category.
The four highest in each category will count for the international postal tournament.

The Allowance Awards will be determined by an archer’s previous years Bowmen Round score.
The award will be presented to the archer who scores the highest above the previous year.

Club teams are determined by three members shooting the same bow style from a local club.



