

ILLINOIS TARGET ARCHERY ASSOCIATION
4TH ANNUAL
UNITED BOWMEN ROUND
JUNE 7, 2015

FINAL RESULTS AND AWARDS

Name	Club	Allowance	Score
RECURVE			
Dennis Timpanaro	WRC	60	638
Nick Petrovic	CAC	-	608
Marc Britten		-	525
Sunil Sangle	CBH	-	512
Tony Kaap	Kishwaukee	0	151 DNF
Traditional Longbow/Barebow			
Kevin Karrigan	St. Louis	-	282
Tom Havel	WRC	0	105
Tim Wifler	Joliet	33	77
Compound			
Alex Wiffler	Joliet	0	752
Eric Janssen	Strictly Archery	-	695
Jason Schneider	WRC	0	672
Mark Finnegan		0	589

ITAA TEAM SCORES

Recurve - 2283	Traditional Longbow/Barebow - 464	Compound - 2708
1 Dennis Timpanaro	1 Kevin Karrigan	1 Alex Wifler
2 Nick Petrovic	2 Tom Havel	2 Eric Janssen
3 Marc Britten	3 Tim Wifler	3 Jason Schneider
4 Sunil Sangle	4 -	4 <u>MarkFinnegan</u>
5 Tony Kaap	5	5
6	6	6
7	7	7
8	8	8
9	9	9
10	10	10

High Bow Recurve	Dennis Timpanaro
High Bow Traditional Longbow/Barebow	Kevin Karrigan
High Bow Compound	Alex Wifler
High Allowance Recurve	Dennis Timpanaro
High Allowance Traditional Longbow/Barebow	Tim Wifler
High Allowance Compound	-
High Club Team Recurve	-
High Club Team Traditional Longbow/Barebow	-
High Club Team Compound	-

The ITAA team scores to be submitted by mail are the ten highest individuals in each category. The four highest in each category will count for the international postal tournament.

The Allowance Awards will be determined by an archer's previous years Bowmen Round score. The award will be presented to the archer who scores the highest above the previous year.

Club teams are determined by three members shooting the same bow style from a local club.